## Ethnic Treasures - Statewide Folk Dance Festival May 31 - June 2, 2019

## Edmunds Ballroom, Pomona College, Claremont, CA

## Pre-registration Form (Please register individually, one form per person.)

name:	Email:		
Phone (preferred):	Best ti	me to call:	AM / PM
Street Address:			
	Stat	e: Zip Co	de:
Festival Package: (Includes all wor	rkshons with 5 teachers and	narties Price at th	ne door is \$130 \
Free admission for Pomona College	• •	•	16 4001 15 \$150.7
Qualifying Student Discount: Non	•	= =	eive a \$50 discount
on the Festival Package; must be a	_		
\$95 when payment is received by	, ,	•	
\$105 when payment is received l		, -	= =
\$115 when payment is received			
(Children under 18 are admitted		Subtotal	
Individual Events: (\$25 each with			r
Friday evening party	•	,	
Saturday AM instruction	' '		
Saturday PM instruction			
Saturday evening party			
Sunday review, Salsa Rueda, & red			
,		Subtotal	: \$
Additional Offerings:			
Festival DVD: quantity [ ] @ \$20 each:		\$	
Installation Lunch: Sunday, June 2 (\$25. Must be purchased in advance with pre-registration.)		on.) \$	
Chicken [ ]			
Vegetarian [ ]			
Souvenir T-shirt - designed by Sus	an Gregory (Most sizes \$18 e	ach; 2x large sizes	\$20) \$
Select a size:		EDING.	
Women's small [ ] (\$18)	Men's small [ ] (\$18)	THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	
Women's medium [ ] (\$18) Women's large [ ] (\$18)	Men's medium [ ] (\$18) Men's large [ ] (\$18)		
Women's X large [ ] (\$18)	Men's X large [ ] (\$18)	Statewide 2019	
Women's 2x large [ ] (\$20)	Men's 2x large [ ] (\$20)	Pomona College, Claremont	
1 ( <del>1 (4-9)</del>	Σ (Ψ-Ψ)	Total Enclosed:	\$

## To Register with this mail-in form:

Send your completed form and check or money order payable to **CA Folk Dance Federation, South** to the event registrar: **Darlene Wheeler, PO Box 51173, Riverside, CA 92517.** 

Online Registration is available starting in January 2019 at <a href="https://www.SoCalFolkDance.org">www.SoCalFolkDance.org</a>.

**Notes:** Visit the Statewide 2019 Folk Dance Festival web page at <a href="www.socalfolkdance.org/statewide.htm">www.socalfolkdance.org/statewide.htm</a> to see the latest schedule, teacher bios, and a list of local hotels and restaurants. A syllabus will be posted on website. For additional information, send an email to vpresident@socalfolkdance.org or call (949) 675-2199. The Ethnic Treasures Festival is sponsored by the Folk Dance Federation of California, South, Inc., a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization.